 LEDKinglight International Co.,Ltd.
10F, Haosheng Industrial Park, Baihuayuan RD, Guangming, Shenzhen, China. 518107
Web: www.ledkinglight.com     E-mail: sales@ledkinglight.com      Tel:+86 755 36671702
LED High Bay Light Quotation
Model
Product details EXW Price
Power Picture Parameters Size Weight(KG) USD
KL-HBL30W 30W
Chip: Taiwan Epistar LED chip           Lamp(MM)
US$21.00
Luminous flux:  ≥2400lm (80-90lm/W)        Ra≥70 Φ450*H360mm Lamp base's N.W/PCS
Driver:  AC85-265V Constant current isolation,  50/60Hz  Lamp base's carton(CM) 2.2KG
CCT: 2700K-7000K                          PF＞0.9 25×25×25      1PCS/CTN
Material: Aluminum      Reflector Carton(CM) Reflecter's  G.W/Carton
Warranty:3 years,                          Lifespan:50000 hours 47×47×35 0.35KG
Beam Angle: 120°                           Protection Rank: IP 44 30PCS/CTN
KL-HBL50W 50W
Chip: Taiwan Epistar LED chip           Lamp(MM)
US$25.20
Luminous flux:  ≥4000lm (80-90lm/W)        Ra≥70 Φ450*H360mm Lamp base's N.W/PCS
Driver:  AC85-265V Constant current isolation,  50/60Hz  Lamp base's carton(CM) 2KG
CCT: 2700K-7000K                          PF＞0.9 25×25×25      1PCS/CTN
Material: Aluminum         Taiwan Double ball bearing fan Reflester's  Carton(CM) Reflecter's  G.W/Carton
Warranty:3 years,                          Lifespan:50000 hours 47×47×35 0.35KG
Beam Angle: 120°                           Protection Rank: IP 44 30PCS/CTN
KL-HBL70W 70W
Chip: Taiwan Epistar LED chip           Lamp(MM)
US$31.20
Luminous flux:  ≥5600lm (80-90lm/W)        Ra≥70 Φ500*H400mm Lamp base's N.W/PCS
Driver:  AC85-265V Constant current isolation,  50/60Hz  Lamp base's carton(CM) 2.3KG
CCT: 2700K-7000K                          PF＞0.9 25×25×31      1PCS/CTN
Material: Aluminum         Taiwan Double ball bearing fan Reflester's  Carton(CM) Reflecter's  G.W/Carton
Warranty:3 years,                          Lifespan:50000 hours 51×51×35 0.38KG
Beam Angle: 120°                           Protection Rank: IP 44 25PCS/CTN
KL-HBL80W 80W
Chip: Taiwan Epistar LED chip           Lamp(MM)
US$34.00
Luminous flux:  ≥6400lm (80-90lm/W)        Ra≥70 Φ500*H400mm Lamp base's N.W/PCS
Driver:  AC85-265V Constant current isolation,  50/60Hz  Lamp base's carton(CM) 2.4KG
CCT: 2700K-7000K                          PF＞0.9 25×25×31      1PCS/CTN
Material: Aluminum         Taiwan Double ball bearing fan Reflester's  Carton(CM) Reflecter's  G.W/Carton
Warranty:3 years,                          Lifespan:50000 hours 51×51×35 0.38KG
Beam Angle: 120°                           Protection Rank: IP 44 25PCS/CTN
KL-HBL100W 100W
Chip: Taiwan Epistar LED chip           Lamp(MM)
US$38.00
Luminous flux:  ≥8000lm (80-90lm/W)        Ra≥70 Φ500*H440mm Lamp base's N.W/PCS
Driver:  AC85-265V Constant current isolation,  50/60Hz  Lamp base's carton(CM) 3KG
CCT: 2700K-7000K                          PF＞0.9 25×25×34      1PCS/CTN
Material: Aluminum         Taiwan Double ball bearing fan Reflester's  Carton(CM) Reflecter's  G.W/Carton
Warranty:3 years,                          Lifespan:50000 hours 51×51×35 0.38KG
Beam Angle: 120°                           Protection Rank: IP 44 25PCS/CTN
KL-HBL150W 150W
Chip: Taiwan Epistar LED chip           Lamp(MM)
US$52.00
Luminous flux:  ≥12000lm (80-90lm/W)        Ra≥70 Φ500*H380mm Lamp base's N.W/PCS
Driver:  AC85-265V Constant current isolation,  50/60Hz  Lamp base's carton(CM) 3.6KG
CCT: 2700K-7000K                          PF＞0.9 33×33×28      1PCS/CTN
Material: Aluminum         Taiwan Double ball bearing fan Reflester's  Carton(CM) Reflecter's  G.W/Carton
Warranty:3 years,                          Lifespan:50000 hours 51×51×35 0.35KG
Beam Angle: 120°                           Protection Rank: IP 44 25PCS/CTN
KL-HBL200W 200W
Chip: Taiwan Epistar LED chip           Lamp(MM)
US$68.00
Luminous flux:  ≥16000lm (80-90lm/W)        Ra≥70 Φ500*H380mm Lamp base's N.W/PCS
Driver:  AC85-265V Constant current isolation,  50/60Hz  Lamp base's carton(CM) 4.25KG
CCT: 2700K-7000K                          PF＞0.9 33×33×28      1PCS/CTN
Material: Aluminum         Taiwan Double ball bearing fan Reflester's  Carton(CM) Reflecter's  G.W/Carton
Warranty:3 years,                          Lifespan:50000 hours 51×51×35 0.35KG
Beam Angle: 120°                           Protection Rank: IP 44 25PCS/CTN
KL-HBL300W 300W
Chip: Taiwan Epistar LED chip           Lamp(MM)
US$110.00
Luminous flux:  ≥24000lm (80-90lm/W)        Ra≥70 Φ570*H400mm Lamp base's N.W/PCS
Driver:  AC85-265V Constant current isolation,  50/60Hz  Lamp base's carton(CM) 7.2KG
CCT: 2700K-7000K                          PF＞0.9 45×45×30      1PCS/CTN
Material: Aluminum         Taiwan Double ball bearing fan Reflester's  Carton(CM) Reflecter's  G.W/Carton
Warranty:3 years,                          Lifespan:50000 hours 57×57×40 0.7KG
Beam Angle: 120°                           Protection Rank: IP 44 20PCS/CTN
KL-HBL400W 400W
Chip: Taiwan Epistar LED chip           Lamp(MM)
US$132.00
Luminous flux:  ≥32000lm (80-90lm/W)        Ra≥70 Φ570*H400mm Lamp base's N.W/PCS
Driver:  AC85-265V Constant current isolation,  50/60Hz  Lamp base's carton(CM) 8.5KG
CCT: 2700K-7000K                          PF＞0.9 45×45×30      1PCS/CTN
Material: Aluminum         Taiwan Double ball bearing fan Reflester's  Carton(CM) Reflecter's  G.W/Carton
Warranty:3 years,                          Lifespan:50000 hours 57×57×40 0.7KG
Beam Angle: 120°                           Protection Rank: IP 44 20PCS/CTN
Remark:
1. Above is EXW, with 120° reflect, 60° reflecter need to add USD5.0/PCS, all the price excluding shipping.
2. Above price is factory price, don't include shipping cost and local charge.
3. All the products with 30cm length power wire.
4. Packaging is separated packing.
5. Delivery time:  After receiving the deposit , 3-7days (according the qty).
7. CE, RoHS approved.